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Date Growth Ac | Total Ac ¥
i 18-Jul-18 178 178
19-Jul-18 688 866 r
20-Jul-18 267 1,133
] 21-Jul-18 290 1,423
23-Jul-18 180 1,603 r
24-)Jul-18 536 2139
25-Jul-18 322 2,461
1 27-Jul-18 322 2 783 L
29-Jul-18 1,862 4,645
30-Jul-18 747 5,392
1 31-Jul-18 815 6,207 L
1-Aug-18 807 7,014
2-Aug-18 683 7,697 Wild
) 3-Aug-18 738 8,434 Rivers RD L
4-Aug-18 1,032 9,467
5-Aug-18 384 9,851
7 6-Aug-18 454 10,305 L
7-Aug-18 557 10,863
8-Aug-18 479 11,341
- 9-Aug-18 262 11,603 L
10-Aug-18 300 11,903
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